
 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 

FINAL EXAMINATION  SEATING ARRANGEMENT 

 FOR CLASSES IX &XI  (2020 - 2021) 

 

CLASS ROOM Roll Nos. Total 

9 A 9 A 1 -23 23 

 9 B 24 - 46 23 

9 B 9C 1 -25 25 

 10 A 26 - 51 26 

9 C 10 B 1 - 25 25 

 10 C 26 - 50 25 

11 A 11 A 1 - 24 24 

 11 B 25 - 44 20 

11 B 12 A 1 - 21 21 

 11 C 22 - 42 21 

11 C 12 C 1 - 32 32 

 12 B 33 - 58 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FINAL EXAMINATION  SEATING ARRANGEMENT 

FOR CLASSES VI - VIII  (2020 - 2021) 

 

CLASS ROOM Roll Nos. Total 

8 A 8 A 1 - 29 29 

 8 B 30 - 57 28 

8 B 8 C 1 - 28 28 

 7 A 29 - 56 28 

8 C 7 B 1 - 28 28 

 7 C 29 - 55 27 

7 A 3 A 1 - 27 27 

 3 B 28 - 53 26 

7 B 4 A 1 - 28 28 

 4 B 29 - 56 28 

7 C 4 C 1 - 28 28 

 4 D 29 - 55 27 

6 A 2 A 1 -28 28 

 2 B 29 – 57 29 

6 B 6 A 1 – 34 34 

 3 C 35 – 64 30 

6 C 6 B 1 – 33 33 

 6 C 33 – 67 34 
 

Duration of Examination is 1 hr 15 min. 

School Timings on 22
nd

 Feb.’21 is from 9.30am to 11.45am. 

School timings from 23
rd

 Feb. to 6
th

 March -9.45am -11.45am. 

 


